
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Length:

Canopy/Backplate:

8"

8"

3.5"

6"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 2.9lb

GRAPHITE GREY (GRAPHITE GREY)  
VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VINTAGE GOLD LEAF)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

1 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 11" x 11" x 11"

Carton 1 Weight: 4lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Summit's simple shape is elevated by its gorgeous textured finish. The graphite gray and vintage gold leaf feel earthy and give the piece a
luxe look at the same time. Mounted directly against the ceiling or wall, Summit adds a lot of style without taking up a lot of space. The
single bulb brings a bright glow to any space.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Gem Box: Not Required

Voltage: 120
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